
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Content selection 186 days Tue 19/07/16Fri 21/04/17

2 Exhibition brief 
development

75 days Tue 
19/07/16

Mon 
31/10/16

3 Exhibition long list 
confirmed

45 days Tue 
19/07/16

Mon 
19/09/16

4 Exhibition short list 
confirmed

73 days Mon 
09/01/17

Fri 21/04/17

5 Exhibition brief confirmed34 days Tue 01/11/16Fri 16/12/16

6 AV content 34 days? Thu 23/03/17Fri 12/05/17

7 AV spec of artworks 
obtained

11 days Thu 
23/03/17

Thu 
06/04/17

8 Meet with to brief on 
AV content

1 day? Fri 07/04/17 Fri 07/04/17

9 AV to assess content 6 days Mon 10/04/17Wed 19/04/17

10 Review of AV content 
incl cost estimate

2 days Thu 
20/04/17

Fri 21/04/17

11 AV content confirmed 1 day? Fri 21/04/17 Fri 21/04/17

12 AV brief compiled 5 days Mon 24/04/17Fri 28/04/17

13 AV brief issued to 
external for costings

1 day? Tue 
02/05/17

Tue 
02/05/17

14 AV costing 5 days Wed 03/05/17Tue 09/05/17

15 AV cost assessment 3 days Wed 10/05/17Fri 12/05/17

16 Press and marketing 43 days? Tue 18/04/17Mon 19/06/17

17 Compile low res image
folder for marketing

4 days Tue 
18/04/17

Fri 21/04/17

18 Deliver low res images 
and highlights list to 
marketing

1 day? Fri 28/04/17 Fri 28/04/17

19 Shortlist images for 
press use

5 days Tue 
02/05/17

Mon 
08/05/17

20 Source/clear images 
for press use

28 days Tue 
09/05/17

Fri 16/06/17

21 Deliver high res images
to Press

1 day Mon 
19/06/17

Mon 
19/06/17

22 3D and graphic design 132 days Fri 06/01/17 Fri 14/07/17

23 Design brief issued 1 day Fri 06/01/17 Fri 06/01/17

24 3D concept design 
development

15 days Wed 
29/03/17

Thu 
20/04/17

25 3D concept review 3 days Mon 24/04/17Wed 26/04/17

26 3D concept design sign off1 day Thu 27/04/17Thu 27/04/17

27 Scheme design 
development

35 days Fri 28/04/17 Mon 
19/06/17

28 Scheme design review 1 day Tue 20/06/17Tue 20/06/17

29 Scheme design 
presentation to Gill

1 day Mon 
03/07/17

Mon 
03/07/17

30 Detailed design 14 days Wed 21/06/17Mon 10/07/17

31 Detailed design amends3 days Tue 11/07/17Thu 13/07/17

32 Detailed design sign off 1 day Fri 14/07/17 Fri 14/07/17

33 Text and 2D artworking 282 days Fri 21/04/17 Thu 24/05/18

34 Interpretation plan 
and text heirarchy 

10 days Fri 21/04/17 Fri 05/05/17

35 Mainline text drafted 34 days Mon 08/05/17Fri 23/06/17

36 Mainline text reviewed 5 days Mon 26/06/17Fri 30/06/17

37 Caption text drafted- 9/115 days Mon 26/06/17Fri 30/06/17

38 Caption text reviewed-
9/11

3 days Mon 
03/07/17

Wed 
05/07/17

39 Caption text drafted- 
State Control

5 days Mon 
03/07/17

Fri 07/07/17

40 Caption text reviewed-
State Control

3 days Mon 
10/07/17

Wed 
12/07/17

41 Caption text drafted- D
West/D East/Atrium

10 days Mon 
10/07/17

Fri 21/07/17

42 Caption text reviewed-
D West/D East/Atrium

5 days Mon 
24/07/17

Fri 28/07/17

43 Draft text for gallery guide5 days Mon 24/07/17Fri 28/07/17
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44 Review text for gallery 
guide

2 days Mon 
31/07/17

Tue 
01/08/17

45 Review of all 
exhibition text

3 days Wed 
02/08/17

Fri 04/08/17

46 Text sign off- all text to
designer

1 day Mon 
07/08/17

Mon 
07/08/17

47 Exhibition text artworking14 days Tue 08/08/17Fri 25/08/17

48 Proofing of exhibition text2 days Tue 29/08/17Wed 30/08/17

49 All exhibition graphics 
sent to print

1 day Thu 
31/08/17

Thu 
31/08/17

50 Gallery guide text 
artworked 

10 days Fri 01/09/17 Thu 
14/09/17

51 Gallery guide proofing 
and sign off

2 days Fri 15/09/17 Mon 
18/09/17

52 Gallery guide to print 1 day Tue 19/09/17Tue 19/09/17

53 QS and construction 65 days? Fri 21/04/17 Mon 24/07/17

54 Lighting designer 
appointed

1 day Fri 12/05/17 Fri 12/05/17

55 QS costings on concept
design

4 days Fri 21/04/17 Wed 
26/04/17

56 QS costings on scheme
design

4 days Mon 
22/05/17

Thu 
25/05/17

57 Construction tender 
prepared

5 days Tue 
20/06/17

Mon 
26/06/17

58 Construction tender 
released on contracts 
finder

1 day Tue 
27/06/17

Tue 
27/06/17

59 Tender period 11 days Tue 27/06/17Tue 11/07/17

60 Tender deadline 1 day Tue 11/07/17Tue 11/07/17

61 Tender review 5 days Wed 12/07/17Tue 18/07/17

62 Build contractor 
interviews

2 days Thu 
20/07/17

Fri 21/07/17

63 Build contractor 
appointed

1 day? Mon 
24/07/17

Mon 
24/07/17

64 Detailed design 
drawings issued to 
build contractor and 

1 day Fri 14/07/17 Fri 14/07/17

65 D East install 30 days Sun 03/09/17Fri 13/10/17

66 Sergey Ponomorev closes0 days Sun 03/09/17Sun 03/09/17

67 D East object de-install 1 day Mon 04/09/17Mon 04/09/17

68 D East on site construction9 days Tue 05/09/17Fri 15/09/17
69 D East AV hardware 

installation
10 days Mon 

18/09/17
Fri 29/09/17

70 D East AV comissioning 5 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 06/10/17

71 D East object install 10 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 13/10/17

72 D West install 34 days? Mon 28/08/17Fri 13/10/17

73 Ed Clarke last day 0 days Mon 28/08/17Mon 28/08/17

74 D West object 
de-install (external 

3 days Tue 
29/08/17

Thu 
31/08/17

75 D West demolition 1 day? Mon 04/09/17Mon 04/09/17
76 D West on site 

construction
9 days Tue 

05/09/17
Fri 15/09/17

77 D West AV hardware 
installation

10 days Mon 
18/09/17

Fri 29/09/17

78 D West AV comissioning5 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 06/10/17

79 D West object install 10 days Mon 02/10/17Fri 13/10/17

80 D36 and D30 install 39 days Mon 28/08/17Fri 20/10/17

81 Peace and Protest last day0 days Mon 28/08/17Mon 28/08/17

82 D36 & D30 object de-install4 days Tue 29/08/17Fri 01/09/17

83 D36 & D30 demolition 6 days Mon 04/09/17Sun 10/09/17
84 Construction D36 10 days Mon 11/09/17Fri 22/09/17
85 D36&D30 AV 

hardware install
10 days Mon 

25/09/17
Fri 06/10/17

86 D36&D30 AV comissioning10 days Mon 09/10/17Fri 20/10/17

87 D36&D30 object install 10 days Mon 09/10/17Fri 20/10/17

03/09

28/08

28/08
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88 D 40 de-install 35 days Sun 03/09/17Fri 20/10/17

89 Syria exhibition closes 0 days Sun 03/09/17Sun 03/09/17

90 D40 object de-install 1 day Tue 05/09/17Tue 05/09/17

91 D40 decant and decoration5 days Mon 16/10/17Fri 20/10/17

92 Jame Bridle install in Atrium2 days Mon 09/10/17Tue 10/10/17

93 Install 2 days Mon 09/10/17Tue 10/10/17

94 Lighting focus 3 days Fri 20/10/17 Tue 24/10/17

95 Press view and private view0 days Wed 25/10/17Wed 25/10/17

96 Exhibition opens 0 days Thu 26/10/17Thu 26/10/17

03/09

25/10

26/10
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